
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           246          61802         2672         532519

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -          138          13508

 105 CHINA          MT             2            601           20           8704

 106 TAIWAN         MT           182          20612         1594         191398

 108 HG KONG        MT             2            457           22           4925

 111 THAILND        MT            30           4838          293          61224

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           103          39923         2131         920131

 113 MALYSIA        MT            14           1576          109          14374

 117 PHILPIN        MT             2            207           88          13576

 118 INDNSIA        MT            23           5371          585          75710

 123 INDIA          MT             5           1189           19           3931

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            235

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1            216            8           1929

 213 GERMANY        MT             2            431           16           9897

 220 ITALY          MT            89          31262          406         144236

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -         1050         368753

 304 USA            MT            79          39004          293         128924

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           18           3942

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -            2            499

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           18           4086

 606 NEWZELD        MT            14           1354           18           1946

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            23           8898          221          72392

 105 CHINA          MT             2            601            7           3322

 106 TAIWAN         MT            42           5785          238          34463

 108 HG KONG        MT             2            457            3            678

 111 THAILND        MT            14           1927           58           9669

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           16           2813

 118 INDNSIA        MT            14           2420          140          19173

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            6           7699

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1           6937

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            4            592

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            32           7689          187          31908

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -          130          11699

 106 TAIWAN         MT             3            860           23           5885

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            1            634

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            18           3355          114          20974

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            0            591

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            1            235

 207 NETHLDS        MT             1            216            8           1929

 213 GERMANY        MT             2            431            8           1777

 304 USA            MT            12           4549          147          59134

 547 MAURTUS        MT             -              -            2            499

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           191          45215         2266         428219

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            8           1809

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           13           5382

 106 TAIWAN         MT           137          13967         1333         151050

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           19           4247

 111 THAILND        MT            16           2911          234          50921

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            85          36568         2016         899157

 113 MALYSIA        MT            14           1576          109          14374

 117 PHILPIN        MT             2            207           72          10172

 118 INDNSIA        MT             9           2951          445          56537

 123 INDIA          MT             5           1189           19           3931

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2            421

 220 ITALY          MT            89          31262          406         144236

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -         1050         368753

 304 USA            MT            67          34455          144          62853

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           18           3942

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           18           4086

 606 NEWZELD        MT            14           1354           14           1354

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


